
                           2017 - HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS  CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE
Head Coach Cindy Lanik                 HIGH SCHOOL and JUNIOR HIGH                                                                      Assistant Coach Jayme Clark

DATE SITE                   Meet Time and TOP TEN FINISHES !

Thursday, August 24 SCOTTSBLUFF INVITE SCOTTSBLUFF 3PM

JH and HS Catherine Bryner - 9th Place

Braden Christopherson - 10th Place

Friday, September 1 GERING INVITE GERING 11AM

JH and HS Junior High Boys 5th Place Braden Christopherson - 8th Place

Friday, September 8 KIMBALL INVITE KIMBALL 1PM

JH and HS High School Boys 5th Place Catherine Bryner 9th, Destiny Hanson 10th,  Darin Turek, 9th,

Braden Christoperson 3rd,  Hunter Wyland, 10th

Tuesday, September 12 BRIDGEPORT INVITE BRIDGEPORT 4PM

JH and HS High School Boys 3rd Place Destiny Hansen 4th, Catherine Bryner 5th, Darin Turek 10th

Braden Christoperson 7th, Isaiah Bryner 10th

Saturday, September 16 ALLIANCE INVITE ALLIANCE 9AM

JH and HS High School Boys 7th Place Braden Christopherson 7th

Thursday, September 21 GORDON-RUSHVILLE INVITE GORDON 4PM

JH and HS High School Boys 2nd Place! Destiny Hanson  2nd, Catherine Bryner 3rd, Jacob Clouse 8th,

Isaiah Bryner 10th

Thursday, September 28 BAYARD INVITE BAYARD 2:30PM

JH and HS High School Boys 4th Place Braden Christopherson 4th, Destiny Hansen 5th, Catherine

Bryner 8th

Friday, October 6 WESTERN TRAILS CONFERENCE MITCHELL 1PM

JH and HS Junior High Boys 2nd Place ! Catherine Bryner 4th, Destiny Hansen 5th

High School Boys 4th Place Braden Christopherson 4th, Zane Hinman 9th

Thursday, October 12 DISTRICTS BAYARD 2:00 PM

High School Only Jacob Clouse placed 16th, Kelsey Winner placed 33rd

Friday, October 20 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS KEARNEY TBA

High School Only No Hemingford Qualifiers this Year Go get 'em next year Runnin' Cats !

Thanks for everything Coach Lanik !


